Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist - Special

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist - Special

Other Positions Held

Adult Ed Teacher
Academic

K-12 Education Entity

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Department

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Total Wages

$121,015

$103,116

$102,104

$101,184

$98,648

$97,274

$95,755

$95,746

$94,826

$94,367

$93,587

$93,478

$93,076

$92,546

$92,059

$91,481

$90,561

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,206

$23,197

$23,084

$22,986

$22,691

$11,325

$22,301

$22,338

$22,210

$27,205

$25,670

$22,076

$10,831

$23,011

$21,897

$21,844

$10,546



Sdc Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist

Sdc Teacher

Teacher

Speech Therapist

Teacher

Teacher

Plant Lead |

School Secretary-Elementary

Custodian

Counselor

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Hourly K-12

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

$89,049

$88,721

$88,576

$88,428

$85,510

$85,327

$83,561

$81,684

$76,880

$68,179

$66,482

$62,305

$60,797

$57,339

$56,273

$55,064

$54,654

$54,505

$21,616

$10,328

$21,504

$21,497

$21,145

$21,148

$20,966

$9,520

$20,189

$7,921

$18,951

$17,436

$17,977

$16,690

$17,753

$15,106

$17,555

$17,601



Teacher Substitute Teacher K-
12

Health/Attendance Technician

Library Media Tech II-Elem

Teacher

Speech Therapist

Sr Health Services Tech

Child Nutrition Lead |

School Support Secretary |

Speech Therapist

Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph

Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph

Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph

Spec Ed Asst IV Sh/Ph

Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp

Spec Ed Asst IV Sh/Ph

Community Liaison

la-Behavioral Intervention

Inst Asst 1I-Lh/Ch/Rsp

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

$54,068

$50,555

$50,550

$49,085

$48,541

$46,952

$45,006

$42,578

$34,691

$34,677

$29,439

$28,950

$28,906

$27,878

$27,453

$27,388

$26,905

$26,197

$6,261

$6,016

$17,076

$9,874

$9,816

$16,408

$15,446

$15,858

$8,136

$12,277

$11,630

$11,487

$11,562

$3,274

$11,477

$3,361

$11,424

$2,800



Teacher

Sp Ed Asst IV Sh/Ph

Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph

Teacher Substitute Teacher K-
12 - Hourly K-12,
Teacher

School Age Child Care Leader

la-Behavioral Intervention

Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph

Inst Asst |-After School Prog

Inst Asst I-After School Prog

School Age Child Activity Asst

Inst Asst I-After School Prog

Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph

Inst Asst |-After School Prog

Inst Asst |-After School Prog

Inst Asst I-After School Prog

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Vista Unified

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

Temple Heights
Elementary

$25,604

$25,442

$25,163

$24,661

$23,446

$23,097

$22,039

$12,277

$12,070

$11,880

$11,143

$9,773

$9,441

$8,792

$8,502

$7,192

$5,698

$4,805

$3,221

$11,228

$11,191

$6,848

$3,548

$11,021

$10,842

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,274

$0

$0

$0



