Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$121,015	\$25,206
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$103,116	\$23,197
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$102,104	\$23,084
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$101,184	\$22,986
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$98,648	\$22,691
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$97,274	\$11,325
Teacher	Adult Ed Teacher Academic	Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$95,755	\$22,301
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$95,746	\$22,338
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$94,826	\$22,210
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$94,367	\$27,205
Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$93,587	\$25,670
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$93,478	\$22,076
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$93,076	\$10,831
Resource Specialist - Special		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$92,546	\$23,011
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$92,059	\$21,897
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$91,481	\$21,844
Resource Specialist - Special		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$90,561	\$10,546

Sdc Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$89,049	\$21,616
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$88,721	\$10,328
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$88,576	\$21,504
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$88,428	\$21,497
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$85,510	\$21,145
Psychologist		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$85,327	\$21,148
Sdc Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$83,561	\$20,966
Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$81,684	\$9,520
Speech Therapist		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$76,880	\$20,189
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$68,179	\$7,921
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$66,482	\$18,951
Plant Lead I		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$62,305	\$17,436
School Secretary-Elementary		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$60,797	\$17,977
Custodian		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$57,339	\$16,690
Counselor		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$56,273	\$17,753
Custodian		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$55,064	\$15,106
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$54,654	\$17,555
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$54,505	\$17,601

Teacher	Substitute Teacher K- 12	Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$54,068	\$6,261
Health/Attendance Technician		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$50,555	\$6,016
Library Media Tech II-Elem		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$50,550	\$17,076
Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$49,085	\$9,874
Speech Therapist		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$48,541	\$9,816
Sr Health Services Tech		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$46,952	\$16,408
Child Nutrition Lead I		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$45,006	\$15,446
School Support Secretary I		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$42,578	\$15,858
Speech Therapist		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$34,691	\$8,136
Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$34,677	\$12,277
Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$29,439	\$11,630
Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$28,950	\$11,487
Spec Ed Asst IV Sh/Ph		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$28,906	\$11,562
Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$27,878	\$3,274
Spec Ed Asst IV Sh/Ph		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$27,453	\$11,477
Community Liaison		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$27,388	\$3,361
la-Behavioral Intervention		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$26,905	\$11,424
Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$26,197	\$2,800

Teacher		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$25,604	\$3,221
Sp Ed Asst IV Sh/Ph		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$25,442	\$11,228
Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$25,163	\$11,191
Teacher	Substitute Teacher K- 12 - Hourly K-12, Teacher	Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$24,661	\$6,848
School Age Child Care Leader		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$23,446	\$3,548
la-Behavioral Intervention		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$23,097	\$11,021
Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$22,039	\$10,842
Inst Asst I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$12,277	\$0
Inst Asst I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$12,070	\$0
School Age Child Activity Asst		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$11,880	\$0
Inst Asst I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$11,143	\$0
Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$9,773	\$0
Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$9,441	\$0
Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$8,792	\$0
Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$8,502	\$3,274
Inst Asst I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$7,192	\$0
Inst Asst I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$5,698	\$0
Inst Asst I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$4,805	\$0